TRIBUNAL REGIONAL ELEITORAL DE MINAS GERAIS

INSS

FUNPRESP

FUNPRESP

MES

RECOLHIMENTO

OBRIG. PATRONAL

RECOLHIMENTO 13°

OBRIG. PATRONAL 13°

RECOLHIMENTO

OBRIG. PATRONAL

RECOLHIMENTO 13°

OBRIG. PATRONAL 13°

jan/20

4.289,07

8.577,48

119.965,18

119.965,18

fev/20

mar/20

abr/20

mai/20

jun/20

jul/20

ago/20

set/20

out/20

nov/20

dez/20

TOTAL

4.289,07

8.577,48

119.965,18

119.965,18




